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- A tribute to Mr. Trond Mohn!
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WHAT IS TROND MOHN GAMES?

• Trond Mohn is our regional sports biggest contributor. He has financed a lot of 
athletics arenas, in addition to financial support to local sport clubs and athletes.

• In 2018 Trond Mohn Games was put on for the first time – as a celebration of 
Trond Mohn on his 75th birthday.

• TMG is an international event and a part of World Athletics events series: WA 
Continental Tour Silver.

• The ranking of sport quality is high. There has been several national records set 
at the events. Athletes as Karsten Warholm, The Ingebrigtsen brothers, Eivind 
Henriksen, Hedda Hynne, to name some, has participated several times.

• The event organizers has many years of experience and are trying to give the 
athletes the best conditions for the competitions and produce good memories 
for the athletes.

• The people of Bergen loves great sporting events and the audience will cheer 
on the athletes.

• TMG is a priority event for the Norwegian athletic federation, and is the second 
biggest athletics event in Norway – after Bislet Games.

Welcome to Trond Mohn Games 2026!



 

EVENTS TROND MOHN GAMES 2026
Event Gender Participants Group Prize money (EUR) Tot. EUR

100 meters para Men 4 A 1600-1200-900-600-400-300 5 000

300 meters Women 8 A 2600-1900-1400-1000-600-500 8 000

300 meters Men 8 A 1600-1200-900-600-400-300 5 000

800 meters Women 11 A 1600-1200-900-600-400-300 5 000

800 meters Men 11 A 1600-1200-900-600-400-300 5 000

1500 meters Men 15 A 1600-1200-900-600-400-300 5 000

1500 meters Women 15 A 1600-1200-900-600-400-300 5 000

100 meters hurdles Women 8 A 1600-1200-900-600-400-300 5 000

Hammer Women 6 A pre 1600-1200-900-600-400-300 5 000

Hammer Men 6 A 1600-1200-900-600-400-300 5 000

Pole Vault Women 6 A 1600-1200-900-600-400-300 5 000

Shot put Men 6 A 2600-1900-1400-1000-600-500 8 000

High jump Men 6 A 1600-1200-900-600-400-300 5 000

Pole Vault Men 6 A 1600-1200-900-600-400-300 5 000

PRE-Events Gender Participants Group Prize money

100 meters Men 8 PE

100 meters Women 8 PE

400 meters Men 8 PE

400 meters Women 8 PE

800 meters Men 11 PE

800 meters Women 11 PE

Triple Jump Men+women 4+4 PE



 

GENERAL INFORMATION
• Organizer 
Trond Mohn Games AS, Salhussvingen 19, 5107 Salhus, NORWAY – Org.no. 921 022 220

• Athletes information and registration 
Athlete Liaison: Jasper Buitink - jasper@arcticapproach.com - +47 951 00 411 
Pre event: Kjell M. Ebbesvik – kjell.ebbesvik@hotmail.com - +47 419 28 350 
Meeting director: Per Godvik - per@searchpeople.no - +47 971 58 279

• Transportation 
By air: Bergen Airport Flesland 
By train: Bergen Railway station 
Local transportation from hotel to Fana stadium

• Training 
Fana stadium will be open for training 26th and 27th May  
(transportation from and to hotel available)

• Accomodation 
Hotel partner: Comfort Hotel Bergen Airport

CONTACT INFORMATION
Jasper Buitink / jasper@arcticapproach.com / +47 951 00 411  
Kjell M. Ebbesvik / kjell.ebbesvik@hotmail.com / +47 419 28 350

Event organizers: 
Trond Mohn Games AS
IL Norna-Salhus, 
IL Gneist, Gular IL, 
Norges Friidrettsforbund, 
Hordaland Friidrettskrets
In collaboration with 
several local Athletic clubs

Comfort Hotel Bergen Airport Bergen Airport Flesland
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